Agenda - 10/15/25 SRMS PTO Meeting

Topic
1. Call to Order, Agenda, Minutes Approval
2. Principal’s/Assistant Principal’s Report
3. Teacher Representative’s Report

4. Officers’ Reports

5. New Business
6. Upcoming Events

7. Adjournment

Presenters/Participants
Sandy Lé-Giguére
Greg Martin/Jeff Fencl
Jennifer Gartner

Sandy Lé-Giguére, Amanda Watsky,
Matt Wells, Holly Grover

All
Sandy Lé-Giguere

All

Estimated Time

2 min.

10 min.

5 min.

15 min.

5 min.

2 min.

1 min.



